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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                  245.200.000,00              0,00    245.200.000,00     59.825.691,67     -4.414.539,82     -5.868.404,68       -493.723,07     49.049.024,10
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                 92.417.983,00              0,00     92.417.983,00      5.503.817,74       -128.471,32       -349.351,59              0,00      5.025.994,83
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                      6.075.372.260,00              0,00  6.075.372.260,00    932.854.826,66              0,00     -3.055.868,32              0,00    929.798.958,34
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                   912.256.579,00              0,00    912.256.579,00    152.700.647,79     -3.379.548,79     -1.776.512,73       -606.648,93    146.937.937,34
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                  382.417.410,00              0,00    382.417.410,00     60.028.605,43       -542.266,08       -454.802,46       -415.531,60     58.616.005,29
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                 27.133.460,00              0,00     27.133.460,00        789.155,34              0,00              0,00              0,00        789.155,34
  212  SOBRE ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO PRESENCIALES      137.921.561,00              0,00    137.921.561,00     30.099.166,16        -99.204,90       -110.010,26         -6.373,35     29.883.577,65
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                6.011.263.700,00              0,00  6.011.263.700,00  1.015.289.701,66              0,00     -9.186.859,78              0,00  1.006.102.841,88
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                    78.011.942,00              0,00     78.011.942,00     13.032.730,00              0,00        -58.097,92              0,00     12.974.632,08
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                  1.923.290,00              0,00      1.923.290,00        319.811,66              0,00           -757,50              0,00        319.054,16
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                      34.975.308,00              0,00     34.975.308,00      5.817.356,66              0,00         -6.588,10              0,00      5.810.768,56
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                 669.755.164,00              0,00    669.755.164,00    111.398.445,00              0,00        -85.489,06              0,00    111.312.955,94
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS              1.406.719.058,00              0,00  1.406.719.058,00    233.850.408,32              0,00       -230.915,16              0,00    233.619.493,16
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                217.440.317,00              0,00    217.440.317,00     36.077.848,32              0,00         -3.596,62              0,00     36.074.251,70
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                      53.082.394,00              0,00     53.082.394,00      9.771.311,64              0,00              0,00              0,00      9.771.311,64
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                          0,00              0,00              0,00        228.872,09              0,00              0,00              0,00        228.872,09
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                            6.540.916,00              0,00      6.540.916,00      1.648.149,25              0,00        -28.448,49        -34.837,96      1.584.862,80
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                    139.000.000,00              0,00    139.000.000,00      5.458.129,91        -55.574,49        -99.401,79              0,00      5.303.153,63
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                        540.000,00              0,00        540.000,00         77.872,27              0,00              0,00              0,00         77.872,27
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                               6.041.891,00              0,00      6.041.891,00        243.135,60              0,00         -6.867,38              0,00        236.268,22
  302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                  3.323.000,00              0,00      3.323.000,00        299.326,88              0,00           -865,73              0,00        298.461,15
  303  EN MATERIA DE AGRICULTURA, GANADERÍA Y P        1.826.700,00              0,00      1.826.700,00        137.693,71              0,00            -37,33              0,00        137.656,38
  304  EN MATERIA DE SALUD                               162.500,00              0,00        162.500,00         73.418,93              0,00           -124,50            -49,87         73.244,56
  305  EN MATERIA DE EDUCACIÓN                        11.600.000,00              0,00     11.600.000,00        363.463,36              0,00        -11.536,96              0,00        351.926,40
  306  EN MATERIA DE CULTURA                              75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00          8.604,93              0,00              0,00              0,00          8.604,93
  308  EN MATERIA DE VÍAS PECUARIAS                    2.003.816,00              0,00      2.003.816,00        204.261,13         -1.814,79              0,00              0,00        202.446,34
  309  EN MATERIA DE MEDIO AMBIENTE                    6.215.364,00              0,00      6.215.364,00        473.099,61           -243,83           -862,20           -339,12        471.654,46
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                        2.600,00              0,00          2.600,00            285,23              0,00              0,00              0,00            285,23
  311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.                    320.000,00              0,00        320.000,00          6.965,06              0,00           -134,62              0,00          6.830,44
  312  EN MATERIA DE JUEGOS Y APUESTAS                 1.950.000,00              0,00      1.950.000,00        208.978,29              0,00              0,00              0,00        208.978,29
  313  EN MATERIA DE SELECCIÓN DE PERSONAL                     0,00              0,00              0,00      1.302.031,40              0,00            -88,23              0,00      1.301.943,17
  314  EN MATER.DE OCUPACIÓN Y APROVECHAM.BIENE            1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00             20,40              0,00              0,00              0,00             20,40
  317  EN MATERIA DE AGUA                             27.791.200,00              0,00     27.791.200,00      4.521.843,87       -274.020,91       -516.039,85       -418.534,83      3.313.248,28
  319  EN OTRAS MATERIAS                                  25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00            101,88              0,00              0,00              0,00            101,88
  320  EN MATERIA DE PUBLICIDAD OFICIAL                   18.540,00              0,00         18.540,00            569,56              0,00              0,00              0,00            569,56
  321  EN MATERIA DE DEPORTE                             305.800,00              0,00        305.800,00          1.192,70              0,00              0,00              0,00          1.192,70
  323  EN MATERIA DE CULTURA                             110.810,00              0,00        110.810,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  327  EN MATERIA DE EDUCACIÓN                         8.400.000,00              0,00      8.400.000,00        502.101,75              0,00         -6.765,10              0,00        495.336,65
  328  EN MATERIA DE JUSTICIA E INTERIOR                 109.454,00              0,00        109.454,00         16.825,35              0,00              0,00              0,00         16.825,35
  339  EN OTRAS MATERIAS                               9.900.000,00              0,00      9.900.000,00        848.308,64              0,00         -1.012,02              0,00        847.296,62
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                        194.375.204,00              0,00    194.375.204,00     83.525.048,37    -23.781.135,37       -153.674,18       -593.621,31     58.996.617,51
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                       7.732.096,00              0,00      7.732.096,00      1.112.062,92       -138.778,78     -1.020.920,40              0,00        -47.636,26
  390  SANCIONES                                      78.213.449,00              0,00     78.213.449,00     22.680.400,38     -1.608.256,13       -192.287,16        -22.079,17     20.857.777,92
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                              33.291.066,00              0,00     33.291.066,00      8.303.576,67     -1.119.569,74       -429.102,59       -183.023,95      6.571.880,39
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                            15.207.699,00              0,00     15.207.699,00     34.150.291,75    -29.896.215,73        -87.606,94        -13.175,75      4.153.293,33
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                                  24.222,00              0,00         24.222,00        423.270,55        -20.107,68         -5.208,18             -4,90        397.949,79
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION              6.117.005.400,00              0,00  6.117.005.400,00    923.998.149,42              0,00    -24.582.107,54              0,00    899.416.041,88
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                        2.011.682.590,00              0,00  2.011.682.590,00      2.083.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.083.000,00
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     114.094.373,00              0,00    114.094.373,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     596.853.549,00              0,00    596.853.549,00    167.807.957,55              0,00              0,00              0,00    167.807.957,55
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP              2.749.951.739,00              0,00  2.749.951.739,00    563.874.334,37              0,00              0,00              0,00    563.874.334,37
  411  DE AGENCIAS DE RÉGIMEN ESPECIAL               108.344.813,00              0,00    108.344.813,00         32.475,11              0,00              0,00              0,00         32.475,11
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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                   26.234.378,21     29.176.773,64       -493.723,07     22.814.645,89
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                  3.148.946,16      2.226.400,26              0,00      1.877.048,67
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                                  0,00    932.854.826,66              0,00    929.798.958,34
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                    24.607.427,50    124.713.671,50       -606.648,93    122.330.509,84
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                    5.956.691,30     53.529.648,05       -415.531,60     52.659.313,99
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                          0,00        789.155,34              0,00        789.155,34
  212  SOBRE ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO PRESENCIALES       25.989.159,48      4.010.801,78         -6.373,35      3.894.418,17
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                            0,00  1.015.289.701,66              0,00  1.006.102.841,88
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                             0,00     13.032.730,00              0,00     12.974.632,08
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                          0,00        319.811,66              0,00        319.054,16
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                               0,00      5.817.356,66              0,00      5.810.768,56
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                           0,00    111.398.445,00              0,00    111.312.955,94
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS                          0,00    233.850.408,32              0,00    233.619.493,16
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                          0,00     36.077.848,32              0,00     36.074.251,70
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                               0,00      9.771.311,64              0,00      9.771.311,64
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                          0,00        228.872,09              0,00        228.872,09
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                              300.028,02      1.348.121,23        -34.837,96      1.284.834,78
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                        675.988,29      4.726.567,13              0,00      4.627.165,34
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                              0,00         77.872,27              0,00         77.872,27
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                                       0,00        243.135,60              0,00        236.268,22
  302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                          0,00        299.326,88              0,00        298.461,15
  303  EN MATERIA DE AGRICULTURA, GANADERÍA Y P                0,00        137.693,71              0,00        137.656,38
  304  EN MATERIA DE SALUD                                     0,00         73.418,93            -49,87         73.244,56
  305  EN MATERIA DE EDUCACIÓN                               707,54        362.755,82              0,00        351.218,86
  306  EN MATERIA DE CULTURA                                   0,00          8.604,93              0,00          8.604,93
  308  EN MATERIA DE VÍAS PECUARIAS                      163.979,88         38.466,46              0,00         38.466,46
  309  EN MATERIA DE MEDIO AMBIENTE                       87.089,66        385.766,12           -339,12        384.564,80
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                            0,00            285,23              0,00            285,23
  311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.                          0,00          6.965,06              0,00          6.830,44
  312  EN MATERIA DE JUEGOS Y APUESTAS                         0,00        208.978,29              0,00        208.978,29
  313  EN MATERIA DE SELECCIÓN DE PERSONAL                     0,00      1.302.031,40              0,00      1.301.943,17
  314  EN MATER.DE OCUPACIÓN Y APROVECHAM.BIENE                0,00             20,40              0,00             20,40
  317  EN MATERIA DE AGUA                              2.648.288,79      1.599.534,17       -418.534,83        664.959,49
  319  EN OTRAS MATERIAS                                       0,00            101,88              0,00            101,88
  320  EN MATERIA DE PUBLICIDAD OFICIAL                      363,06            206,50              0,00            206,50
  321  EN MATERIA DE DEPORTE                               1.192,70              0,00              0,00              0,00
  323  EN MATERIA DE CULTURA                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  327  EN MATERIA DE EDUCACIÓN                                 0,00        502.101,75              0,00        495.336,65
  328  EN MATERIA DE JUSTICIA E INTERIOR                   6.819,58         10.005,77              0,00         10.005,77
  339  EN OTRAS MATERIAS                                  18.436,18        829.872,46              0,00        828.860,44
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         55.925.286,00      3.818.627,00       -593.621,31      3.071.331,51
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                         719.575,10        253.709,04              0,00       -767.211,36
  390  SANCIONES                                      19.439.859,36      1.632.284,89        -22.079,17      1.417.918,56
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                               6.858.043,79        325.963,14       -183.023,95       -286.163,40
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                             3.554.872,50        699.203,52        -13.175,75        598.420,83
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                                 226.900,51        176.262,36             -4,90        171.049,28
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION                          0,00    923.998.149,42              0,00    899.416.041,88
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                                    0,00      2.083.000,00              0,00      2.083.000,00
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                               0,00    167.807.957,55              0,00    167.807.957,55
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP                282.014.472,07    281.859.862,30              0,00    281.859.862,30
  411  DE AGENCIAS DE RÉGIMEN ESPECIAL                         0,00         32.475,11              0,00         32.475,11
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  412  DEL INSTITUTO DE MAYORES Y SERV.SOCIALES      289.744.164,00              0,00    289.744.164,00     45.603.711,98              0,00              0,00              0,00     45.603.711,98
  440  TRANSF.DE AGENCIAS PUBL.EMPRES                          0,00              0,00              0,00         12.666,66              0,00              0,00              0,00         12.666,66
  460  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                  300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  480  TRANSF. FINAL.FAM. E INST.SIN                      50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                             15.393.892,00              0,00     15.393.892,00         79.487,20              0,00              0,00              0,00         79.487,20
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                510.115.126,00              0,00    510.115.126,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)              1.601.015.120,00              0,00  1.601.015.120,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                   1.903.581,00              0,00      1.903.581,00        706.312,40              0,00              0,00              0,00        706.312,40
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                            10.989.558,00              0,00     10.989.558,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                  832.309,00              0,00        832.309,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                         1.334.792,00              0,00      1.334.792,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  510  DE FAMIL.E INST.SIN FINES LUCR                    188.483,00              0,00        188.483,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                              467.393,00              0,00        467.393,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                       305.956,00              0,00        305.956,00        449.875,38              0,00              0,00       -449.875,38              0,00
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                    5.607.932,00              0,00      5.607.932,00      1.302.614,60            -17,13              0,00              0,00      1.302.597,47
  540  RENTAS INMUEBLES                                1.020.099,00              0,00      1.020.099,00        126.784,40              0,00              0,00              0,00        126.784,40
  541  RENTA DE INMUEBLES                                299.907,00              0,00        299.907,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  550  CONCESION CENTROS TURISTICOS                    1.121.364,00              0,00      1.121.364,00         37.921,69              0,00              0,00              0,00         37.921,69
  551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00        457.898,66        -14.436,03         -1.169,60              0,00        442.293,03
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                 12.880.729,00              0,00     12.880.729,00        530.726,70           -215,30              0,00              0,00        530.511,40
  603  VENTA DE PARCELAS                              98.461.620,00              0,00     98.461.620,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  680  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                                  0,00              0,00              0,00        282.297,12         -1.539,51              0,00              0,00        280.757,61
  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                 160.741.270,00              0,00    160.741.270,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                 47.830.946,00              0,00     47.830.946,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      76.383.680,00              0,00     76.383.680,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  704  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                          143.993.995,00              0,00    143.993.995,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  715  DE OTROS ENTES DE LA ADMINISTRACIÓN DEL         4.412.773,00              0,00      4.412.773,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                  575.000,00              0,00        575.000,00        280.414,59              0,00              0,00              0,00        280.414,59
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                    1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00        173.360,91              0,00              0,00              0,00        173.360,91
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                            958.113.262,00              0,00    958.113.262,00         71.397,81              0,00              0,00              0,00         71.397,81
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)               61.379.059,00              0,00     61.379.059,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                              5.502.955,00              0,00      5.502.955,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                   7.007.129,00              0,00      7.007.129,00         92.304,73              0,00              0,00              0,00         92.304,73
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                           554.420.731,00              0,00    554.420.731,00              0,00              0,00    -29.900.000,00              0,00    -29.900.000,00
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                               53.852.046,00              0,00     53.852.046,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                   28.380.389,00              0,00     28.380.389,00          8.896,27              0,00              0,00              0,00          8.896,27
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                          0,00              0,00              0,00        126.608,55              0,00              0,00              0,00        126.608,55
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                          0,00              0,00              0,00      9.141.014,90              0,00              0,00     -9.141.014,90              0,00
  826  PRÉST. A FAM. E INST. SIN ANIMO DE LUCRO                0,00              0,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00         40.000,00
  841  DEVOLUCIÓN DE APORTACIONES PATRIMONIALES                0,00              0,00              0,00         13.984,55              0,00              0,00              0,00         13.984,55
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00      7.697.994,47      7.697.994,47              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT              6.421.172.308,00              0,00  6.421.172.308,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  930  FIANZAS                                        74.895.434,00              0,00     74.895.434,00     10.260.630,11              0,00              0,00              0,00     10.260.630,11

* TOTAL                                           39.750.624.019,00      7.697.994,47 39.758.322.013,47  4.561.774.252,15    -65.475.956,33    -78.231.514,97    -12.378.834,09  4.405.687.946,76
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CONCEPTO                                          DERCH.PDTES.COBRO    RECAUDACIÓN   ANULACION RECAUDA RECAUDACIÓN NETA 

  412  DEL INSTITUTO DE MAYORES Y SERV.SOCIALES                0,00     45.603.711,98              0,00     45.603.711,98
  440  TRANSF.DE AGENCIAS PUBL.EMPRES                          0,00         12.666,66              0,00         12.666,66
  460  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  480  TRANSF. FINAL.FAM. E INST.SIN                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                                      0,00         79.487,20              0,00         79.487,20
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                           0,00        706.312,40              0,00        706.312,40
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  510  DE FAMIL.E INST.SIN FINES LUCR                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                        4.410,99      1.298.186,48              0,00      1.298.186,48
  540  RENTAS INMUEBLES                                        0,00        126.784,40              0,00        126.784,40
  541  RENTA DE INMUEBLES                                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  550  CONCESION CENTROS TURISTICOS                       35.978,12          1.943,57              0,00          1.943,57
  551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                      395.486,91         47.975,72              0,00         46.806,12
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                    386.756,60        143.754,80              0,00        143.754,80
  603  VENTA DE PARCELAS                                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  680  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                            195.727,24         85.030,37              0,00         85.030,37
  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  704  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  715  DE OTROS ENTES DE LA ADMINISTRACIÓN DEL                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                  200.633,13         79.781,46              0,00         79.781,46
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                            0,00        173.360,91              0,00        173.360,91
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                                      0,00         71.397,81              0,00         71.397,81
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                           0,00         92.304,73              0,00         92.304,73
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                                     0,00              0,00              0,00    -29.900.000,00
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                            0,00          8.896,27              0,00          8.896,27
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                          0,00        126.608,55              0,00        126.608,55
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  826  PRÉST. A FAM. E INST. SIN ANIMO DE LUCRO           12.000,00         28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00
  841  DEVOLUCIÓN DE APORTACIONES PATRIMONIALES                0,00         13.984,55              0,00         13.984,55
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  930  FIANZAS                                             3.144,21     10.257.485,90              0,00     10.257.485,90

* TOTAL                                              459.812.642,88  4.026.894.762,66     -2.787.943,81  3.945.875.303,88


